OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
No.56/tt/Tech/Ex/12 TIME - TABLE Date: 29-10-2012
B.C.T.&C.A. Il & 11l YEAR I-SEM. (MAIN) AND I YEAR (SUPPL.) EXAMINATIONS, Nov/Dec, 2012

SCHEDULE
DATES

Time: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Time:

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

I YEAR (SUPPL.)

11 YEAR/I SEM.(MAIN)

111 YEAR/ I SEM.(MAIN)

15-11-2012 Thu.

Fundamentals of food Prod.

Culinary Arts & Concepts

16-11-2012 Fri.

Principles of Ind. Gastronomy

17-11-2012 Sat.

F & B Service-I

European Confectionery

19-11-2012 Mon.

Baking Principles &
Patisserie

20-11-2012 Tue

Accomm. Operations-I

F & B Matching-I1

21-11-2012 .Wed

F & B Matching-1I

22-11-2012 Thu

Front Office-1

Labour Legislation & Hotel
Law

23-11-2012 Fri

24-11-2012 Sat.

Fundamentals of Art & Food
Sculpture

26-11-2012 Mon.

27-11-2012 Tue.

28-11-2012 Wed

29-11-2012 Thu.

30-11-2012 Fri

Computer Applications

01-12-2012 Sat.

Hygiene & Sanitation

03-12-2012 Mon.

Basic Accountancy

04-12-2012 Tue.

Basic Comp. Applns.

Pract. exams will be conducted from 05-12-2012.

Sd/- CONTROLLER OF EXAMAINATIONS




OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

No. 56/TT/Tech/Exams/12 TIME TABLE Dated: 29-10-2012
BHM&CT 11 & 111 YEAR 1 SEM.(MAIN) AND I YEAR (SUPPL.)EXAMINATIONS, NOV/DEC.,2012

SCHEDULE
DATES

2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

10-00 AM to 1.00 PM

I YEAR (SUPPL.)

11 YEAR/I SEM.(MAIN)

111 YEAR/I SEM.(MAIN)

15-11-2012 Thu.

Fundamentals of Food Prod.

Advance Food Production

16-11-2012 Fri.

Indian Regional Cuisine

17-11-2012 Sat.

F & B Service -1

F & B Service- 111

19-11-2012 Mon.

F & B Service - 11

20-11-2012 Tue

Accomm. Operation - I

Accomm. Operation — I11

21-11-2012 .Wed

Accomm. Operation - 11

22-11-2012 Thu

Front Office - 1

Front Office — 111

23-11-2012 Fri

Front Office - 11

24-11-2012 Sat.

French -1

Financial Analysis

26-11-2012 Mon.

HotelAccounts/ Financial
Management *(old)

27-11-2012 Tue.

Communicate English

Sales & Marketing

28-11-2012 Wed

Principles of Management

29-11-2012 Thu.

Environmental Studies

Human Resources Mgt.

30-11-2012 Fri

Hotel Laws/ Personal &
Industrial Law *(Old)

01-12-2012 Sat.

Hygiene & Sanitation

Economics & Tourism

03-12-2012 Mon.

Hotel Engg. & Maint.

04-12-2012 Tue.

Basic Computer Applications

Pract. exams will be conducted from 05-12-2012.

Sd/- CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



